
Krab Salad
Seaweed Salad
Spicy Calamari or Tuna Salad
Spicy Octopus or Conch Salad
Cubed Tuna Salad

4.90
4.90
4.90
6.90
5.90

Sashimi Salads

Chicken Tempura
Karaage (Fried Chicken)
Hot & Sweet Chicken
Rock Chicken
Chicken Katsu
Chicken Teriyaki

APPETIZERS

Chikuwa (Fish paste tube)
Takoyaki
Shrimp Lollipop 
(2 Fried Shrimp Sticks) 

Shrimp Shumai (5 Pieces)
(Fried, Steamed or Pan Fried +$1)

Shrimp Tempura 
Rock Shrimp
Spicy Garlic Jumbo Shrimp
Shrimp Gyoza (5 Pieces)
Shrimp Teriyaki
Jumping Shrimp
Fried Calamari

4.90
4.90
5.90
6.90

4.90

4.90

4.90

5.90

Edamame                                  
Vegetable Spring Roll               
Age Tofu (Fried Tofu) 
Vegetable Tempura 

4.90
7.90
7.90

5.50Pork Gyoza (5 Pieces)
(Fried +$.40, Steamed or Pan Fried +$1)

Pork Spring Roll
Pork Katsu (Fried Cutlets)
Beef Teriyaki

7.90

7.90

7.90

7.90

7.90

7.90

Chicken

Vegetable Seafood

Pork/Beef

8.50
4.90
7.90
6.50
8.50
7.90
7.90

Noodles

Yakisoba 10.50
add 1 protein +3.90

Veggies, Beef, Chicken, or Shrimp
add ALL protein +8
Mini (no proteins or veg) 4.90

Ramen 13.50
Miso, Soy or Pork Broth

Extra Chasu (2 pieces) +3.90
Extra Egg +1.50

Plain Udon: 7.90
Thick noodles with broth (soup)

Add Proteins:
Vegetable +1.60

Chicken or Beef +2.60

Shrimp+Veggies Tempura +2.60



Platters

Sides

Don (Rice Bowls)

Chicken Teriyaki 9.90

Chicken Katsu 10.50

Oyako 9.90

Pork Katsu 10.50

Fire Chicken 10.50

Eel 19.50

Salmon Ikura Bowl* 19.50

Salmon Bomb Roll* 9.50

Salmon Belly…Sushi* 5.90…Sashimi* 6.90

Stir Fry Udon Noodles 14.50
No broth - includes green onions, peppers, mushrooms and protein

Udon Curry 14.50
Curry with udon noodles instead of rice
add Chicken or Pork Katsu+3.40

Sauces

Gyoza Sauce 0.75

Hot & Sweet Sauce, Katsu Sauce,

Ponzu or Sriracha 1.25

Eel Sauce, Ginger Dressing, Kimchi

Sauce, Spicy Mayo or Teriyaki 1.50

Includes miso soup and Bowl of  white r ice.  
Replace soup with house salad for $0.35

Hot & Sweet 12.50

Chicken, Shrimp+1

Katsu 12.50

Chicken, Pork

Rock 12.50

Chicken, Shrimp+1

Tempura 12.50

Chicken, Shrimp+1

Teriyaki 12.50

Beef, Chicken, Shrimp+1

Dine-in specials

White Rice 1.90

Miso  Soup 2.90

House Salad 3.25

Ginger Slices 1.25

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness.


